Zugbildungsvorschrift Wagenmeister WEB

Zugnr
Ng 67350

Ng 67252

Ug 77354

Ug 77356

DG 53502
Dg 53506

Dg 53504

Dg 53580
Dg 53582

Dg 53584

Dgs 51118 HAED

Dgs 51120 HAED

Lgo 58874

Lg 58932

DST

BY

Nach Gleis
FDJ 9
FDJ 9

HMD 9

HMD 9
KIZ 8
KiZz 8
KlZz 8
FIH 7
FIH 7
FIH 7

ab

0,08

14,35

12,11

20,03

1,34

14,53

19,49

0,28
7,30

17,10

1,22

14,17

7,04

11,01

Zugbildung

Lok

Lok

Lok

Lok

Lok

Lok

2x Lok

Lok

Lok

Lok

Tabelle1

EB 24x ALZ6x HMD 10x ZMW 20x FDJ/UNB 20x PW

EB 24x ALZ6x HMD 10x ZMW 20x FDJ/UNB 20x PW

HMD 40x

HMD 40x

KHG / GTW /HHS /REN /ETL / KSW /MOROT / GRA/PYR / GOE
KHG / GTW /HHS /REN /ETL / KSW / MOROT / GRA/PYR / GOE

KHG / GTW /HHS /REN/ ETL / KSW / MOROT / GRA / PYR / GOE

FIH/BMW /AWS /POE / VIE / ATL/ROK/WAS /DST / BY
FIH/BMW /AWS /POE / VIE / ATL/ROK/WAS /DST / BY

FIH/BMW / AWS /POE / VIE / ATL / ROK/WAS / DST / BY

leere Sandwagen (Samm, Res & E / Ea) max 2,3m

leere Zementwagen max 2,7m
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Hochstlast

82x

82x

40x

40x

60x

60x

80x

60x

60x

60x

50x

50x
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